Last name

Hallam
Inwood
Lovegrove
Parrott
Plaskwa

First

name

Keith
John C
Eric
Kevin S
LZ

Sex Membership Rating Code Club

M

M
M

None
None
None
None
None

193372D
113380K
146791]

156322B
117218K

Live
Rating
9304 0000
9302 0000
9304 0000
9304 0000
9304 0000

Live
Rapid
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Standard
Rating

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



